F02000	2005112
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100297488931
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	04/04/1701010019 ** 35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	17 APR 27 PH
	APR 27 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RCS Management Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: ______

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven Marshall	
	(Name of Person)
RCS Management Corporation	
	(Firm/Company)
16535 Southpark Drive	
	(Address)
Westfield, IN 46074	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(C	ity/State and Zip code)
For further information concerning this matt	ter, please call:
Scott Nabke	414 476-1112 ext. 1212
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee &\$52.50 Filing Fee,Certified CopyCertificate of Status & Certified(Additional copy is Enclosed)Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301



April 7, 2017

STEVEN MARSHALL 16535 SOUTHPARK DR WESTFIELD, IN 46074

SUBJECT: RCS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIANA Ref. Number: F02000005112

We have received your document for RCS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIANA and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is incomplete. We only recieved the cover letter. Please submit the missing form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00006728

N CONVERSION OF A ä H **APR 2** ----

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



5343 N. 118th Ct. Milwaukee, WI 53225 Phone: 414.476.1112 Fax: 414.476.6118 Toll Free: 800.786.3656 **www.SpecializedMed.com**

April 21, 2017

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: RCS Management Corporation of Indiana Ref. Number F02000005112

To whom it may concern:

We are in receipt of you letter dated April 7, 2017. Please find enclosed the missing form for RCS Management Corporation's withdrawal application.

If you have any questions or require additional information in order to process this application, please contact the undersigned.

Sincerely, Scott D. Nabke

Compliance Officer

414-476-1112 scott.nabke@specializedmed.com

Enclosures

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

_.. __ . __ .. _

RCS Management Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

F02000005112

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Indiana

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

/ State /Zip)	
state in the future of any cha	nge in its mailing add
3	116/17
hands of a ry)	(Date)
	hands of a

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Chief Executive Officer

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section		
	Division of Corporations		

• . •

ı .

i.

SUBJECT: RCS Management Corporation

SUBJECT:	•	
		(Name of Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	F02000005112	

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven Marshall	
	(Name of Person)
RCS Management Corporation	
	(Firm/Company)
16535 Southpark Drive	
	(Address)
Westfield, IN 46074	
	(City/State and Zip code)
For further information concerning this ma Scott Nabke	atter, please call: 414 476-1112 ext. 1212 at ()
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301